M's Spencer's Retail

Limted

Regd. O fi ce : Duncan House

31, Netaji Subhas Road Kol kata 700001, West Bengal

VENDOR CODE : 145659
VENDOR NAME : ANTI ZE FOODS PVT. LTD.

KH

NO. 1081

DELH 110033
GROUND & FI RST FLOOR
VI LL- BHALSWA

TEL

: 1127631094 , VAT TIN. NA

FAX : 1127631094, CST:
GSTI N: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

LST

EMAI L: nri nal . kumar @ psg.in

Header Text | nformation:

Ph: +913366257600 Fax:
ClI N: L74999WB2017PLC219355
Websi t e: www. spencersretail . com

PURCHASE ORDER

Article No Descri ption EAN
HSN SAC

| GST %
(ATt -1 NR)

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

1249492 W NKI ES CARNI VAL FRU T XMAS 8906005617071
CAKE 4509 BX [/F
19059010

1273905 W NKI ES AUTHENTI C ALMOND 8906005610621
CAKE 4509 BOX /F
19059010

1294292 W NKI ES PLUM XMAS CAKE 450g 8906005617064
BOX [/F
19059010

1390597 MALKI ST CAPPUCCI NO LAYERED 8996001312667
CRACKERS 150G /F

19053100
1390598 MALKI ST SUGAR CRACKERS 105 8996001312650
GM /F
19053100

1413083 Banbino Daily Pasta -
Spirali 5009 /F
19021900

8901242111603

1413084 Banbino Daily Pasta - El bow 8901242111702
500g / F
19021900

249.

15. 000 PC

249.

15. 000 PC

175.

6. 000 PC

60.

30. 000 PC

50.

2.000 PC

150.

2.000 PC

150.

00

00

00

00

00

00

455. 79
18. 00

450. 09
18. 00

316. 33
18. 00

41. 19
18. 00

171. 61
12. 00

24.11
12. 00

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

168.

166.

117.

38.

31.

100.

81

70

16

14

78

45

2532. 15

2500. 50

1757. 40

228. 84

953. 40

200. 90
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PO Nunber : 4508153919
PO Dat e :27.09. 2023
Del i very Date :02.10. 2023
PO Type - NB
PO Nare .
Pur chase Group . PR1
PO currency : | NR
Type : Fl ow Thr ough PO
GST CESS % ADVL CESS % Qy
(ATt -1 NR) (ATt -1 NR) BUoM
0. 00 0. 00 15. 000
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00 15. 000
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00 15. 000
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00 6. 000
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00 30. 000
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00 2.000
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00 2.000
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00 85.

8,374.09
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Frei ght: 0.00 GST: 1, 483. 23 O her Char ges:

Handl i ng Charges: 0. 00 Di scount : 0.00 O her Taxes:

Total Val ue: 9, 857. 32
Del i very Site: W70 GSTI N : 06AAI CR1034J1ZI

Delivery At: SPENCERS RETAIL LTD

KHASRA NO. 53/19 M N, 22 MN, 23 MN,
24 MN, 59/2,3,4 MN & 7,8/1,

VI LLAGE KHAI NTAWAS

Gur gaon- 122505

Invoice to be raised on GSTI N: 06AAI CR1034J1ZI

Item Text | nformation:

Buyer's Signature Vendor's Signature

Decl arati on:

1. Vendor shoul d ensure that invoice margin matches the margin shown in this Purchase Order (PO . Product will be rejected if cost, GST/VAT and margin
do not match with this PO

2. Vendor to ensure not to include nore than one PO in one invoice. If one invoice includes nmore than one PO, comnpany shall be constrained to reject
the I nvoi ce. However, vendor may raise nore than one invoice agai nst one PO

3. If the product attract GST/VAT, vendor to provide a GST/VAT conpliant invoice with GSTIN VAT nunber.

4. Vendor to revert within 24 hours for any changes required in this PO

5. Vendor to send scanned copy of registration certificate of their organisation for registration under Mcro, Small and Medi um Enterpri ses Devel opnent

Act, 2006 (MSMED) to emmil id "msned. spencers@p-sg.in" for updation of conpany records.

Vendor should ensure that the following information is captured in packagi ng/ barcode of the material supplied:

Nanme and conpl ete address of the Manufacturer/Packer (for any inported product: Name and conpl ete address of the inporter)

Conmon or generic nanes of the conmodity (I n case of nmore than one product: Name and number or quantity of products)

Net quantity for one product (For nore than one product, Number of Quantity)

Dat e of Manuf acture/ Packagi ng/ | nported: MV YYYY

Maxi mum Retail Price (Inclusive of all taxes)

Customer care details: Nane, address, tel ephone nunmber, e-mail address to be nentioned

Vendor wi Il be handed over one signed copy of the Goods Received Note at the tine of delivery of goods to the Distribution Centre. If material is

NP0 oo
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supplied directly to the Spencer's Store, a signed copy of the Goods Received Note will be handed over within 24 hours by the Store.

8. Vendor wi Il be handed over one signed copy of the Non-returnable Gate Pass (NRGP)/Return GST invocie at the time of return of goods fromthe
Distribution Centre. If material is returned directly fromthe Spencer's Store, a signed copy of the NRGP/Return GST invoice will be handed over within
24 hours by the Store.

9. Vendor is requested to preserve the signed copy of the Goods Received Note. In case of any dispute relating to delivery of goods, the signed copy of
t he Goods Received Note will be accepted as the only Proof of delivery by the Company

10. Any paynent related issues/clarifications shall be mailed to email id : paynment.solution@p-sg.in

11. In case of any anbiguity or inconsistency in classification of products or articles and HSN codes, then any denmand as and when rai sed by GST

Aut horities shall be nade good by the Vendor.

12. Al disputes including non-receipt of Debit Notes (D/N) shall be mailed to concerned category buyer through email.

13. Arbitration: Al disputes shall be referred to the arbitration solely appointed by the Conpany and the seat, place & venue shall be at Kol kat a.
14. Jurisdiction: Al disputes arising out of this PO shall be referred to Courts in Kol kata. Courts in Kol kata shall have excl usive jurisdiction.

Vendors will be handed over a signed copy of the Goods Received Note at the tine of delivery of goods to the Distribution Centre.If material is supplied directly to the store,a signed copy of
the Goods Received Note will be handed over within 24 hours.
Vendors are requested to preserve the signed copy of the Goods Received Note. In case of any dispute relating to delivery of goods, the signed copy of the Goods Received Note will be accepted

as the only proof of delivery by the Conpany.

In view of the recent changes in Inconme Tax Act, 1961,with effect from 01.07.2021 we shall not be accepting invoices with TCS
u/s 206C(1H)as we shall be deducting TDS u/s 194Q



